Neptun Cup 2026

Skopije, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 12 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
28-Feb-26 - 17:15 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 13
2 NIKOLOVA, Kalina 15 Levski 2014 NT
3 TANA, Aishe 17  Skampis NT
4 TAHIR, Melis 14  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK NT
5 NIKOLOVSKI, Evgenija 16 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK NT
6 MITKOVSKA, Darija 14  Skopje Plivacki Klub NT
7 CVETKOVA, Tara 18 Delfin Skopje PK NT

Heat 2 of 13
1 RALEVIC, Magdalena 18 Leskovac 1:45.91
2 RAMADANI, Sara 16  Struga PK 1:10.89
3 CHURILOVA, Lana 18 Lokomotiva VK 1:08.00
4 BOSHKOVSKA, Kalina 16 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:06.22
5 MANCHEVSKA, Aleksandra 16  Neptun SC 1:06.55
6 PLAVSIC, Mila 16 Leskovac 1:10.04
7 DIMITROVA, Sofija 14 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:11.81
8 KONESKI, Mila 16  Piranhas SC Skopje NT

Heat 3 0of 13
1 MC CALEB, Camila 17 Neptun SC 1:03.43
2 IVA, Pavleska 18 Vardar Skopje 1:01.00
3 NANUSEVSKA, Jana 17  Struga PK 59.98
4 CHOROSKA, Marija 13  Ohridski Branovi 2008 59.00
5 FILEVA, Angela 18 Struga PK 59.93
6 BOJADZIEVA, Iris 18 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 1:00.31
7 KIMOVSKA, Angela 10 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:02.64
8 KOSTESKA, Melanija 16  Struga PK 1:04.70

Heat 4 of 13
1 COKAJ, Ines 16 Te Stela SA Tirana 57.00
2 LATIFI, Oria 16  Aloha SC Prishtina 55.31
3 HAMITI, Stina 16 llirida PR 55.00
4 MARIJA, Ignatova 14  Vardar Skopje 54.31
5 BRYMA, Tea 17  Aloha SC Prishtina 55.00
6 ANDONOVA, Eva 15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 55.10
7 BOZINOVSKA, Sofi 18 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 56.32
8 DIMEVSKA, Meglena 15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 58.00
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Event 12, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 13

O~NO O WNPE

HYSA, Erla
BOZINOVSKA, Irina
TAVANXHIU, Majli
PULA, Parta
BILJIETINA, Jana
IVANOVSKA, Damjana
RISTOVSKA, Bjanka
ANDONOSKA, Jana

Heat 6 of 13

1

CO~NO UL WN

ATANASKOVIC, Danica
AVRAMOVSKA, Iva
TRAJKOVA, Sofija
VRENOZI, Mia
MAGDIS, Darija
TODOROVSKI, Kalina
CULE, Hera

JONUS, Anda

Heat 7 of 13

coO~NOOUTS WN P

KERMICHIEVA, Nina
KOSTOSKA, Klimentina
AZEMI, Rubina

AZRA BAIJRAMI,

HYSA, Dea
DIMITROVSKA, Ina
GEORGIEVSKA, Mina
BIBA, Ines

Heat 8 of 13

cO~NO O WNEPE

BILBILOVSKA, Katja
DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija
UJEZA JUPOLLI,

DJOKIC, Anastasija
STAMENKOVIC, Ivona
DALLDYSHI, Prespa
CVIJETIKJ, Katja
MAHMUTAJ, Rita

16 Te Stela SA Tirana

15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
15 Te Stela SA Tirana

17 Niko SC Prishtina

16  3Disciplini SC Struga
16  Skopje Plivacki Klub

17 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
17  Skopje Plivacki Klub

14  Leskovac

14 Beta Sharks SC Skopje
15 Delfin Skopje PK

14 Te Stela SA Tirana

16  3Disciplini SC Struga
15 Skopje Plivacki Klub

12 Te Stela SA Tirana

14  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK

16 Beta Sharks SC Skopje
14  Ohridski Branovi 2008
16  Aloha SC Prishtina

16 Step SC

14 Te Stela SA Tirana

13  Oktopod PK

16 Mladost PK

16 Te Stela SA Tirana

16 Piranhas SC Skopje

16 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
14  Step SC

14  Leskovac

14  Leskovac

14  Delfini SC Prishtina

16 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
15 Delfini SC Prishtina

53.00
52.15
52.00
51.00
51.22
52.04
52.33
53.61

50.19
49.87
49.00
48.00
48.51
49.09
50.00
50.42

47.99
47.00
46.50
46.00
46.00
47.00
47.50
48.00

45.00
44.54
44.00
43.00
43.66
44.50
44.82
45.00
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Heat 9 of 13

O~NO O WNPE

FILEVA, Sara

RISTESKA, Bisera

NUZA, Jana
JAKIMOVSKA, Marija
NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena
COBAJ, Era
NEDELKOVSKA, Martina
JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara

Heat 10 of 13

1

CO~NO UL WN

MILAN, Matja

BINERI, Nejla
KARTALOVA, Mila
MIMAJ, Herta

MIMAJ, Melodi
MILENKOVSKA, Marta
MAHMUTAJ, Erika
ORNELA AZEMI,

Heat 11 of 13

coO~NOOUTS WN P

DEDI, Klea
PETKOVA, Petia
IVANOVA, Nadja
TITINI, Alisa
NAUMOVSKA, Sofija
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
GRPCHEVSKI, Lana

Heat 12 of 13

cO~NO O WNEPE

JANKOSKA, Matea
RESNJA, Ebi

BRYMA, Ema

ADEMI, Bora
RAHMAN, Eda
TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara
GERGURI, AMIRA
MANCHEVSKA, Bojana

16  Struga PK

14  Delfin Skopje PK

12 Step SC

11  Pilot Swim

13 Neptun SC

14  Step SC

14  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
15 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK

14 Beta Sharks SC Skopje
12  Partizani SC Tirana

13  Neptun SC

15 Vllaznia

13 Vllaznia

13 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
11 lllyria SC Prishtina

13 Step SC

15 Vllaznia

11 Levski 2014

12 Skopje Plivacki Klub

14 Te Stela SA Tirana

12 Beta Sharks SC Skopje
12  Sveti Nikola Nis

14 Mladost PK

13 Atlantida Plivacki Klub

12 Skopje Plivacki Klub
13 Te Stela SA Tirana
14  Step SC

15 Step SC

13 Pilot Swim

10  Skopje Plivacki Klub
10 llirida PR

13  Neptun SC

42.56
42.00
41.00
40.00
40.32
42.00
42.20
42.95

39.28
39.00
38.94
38.00
38.00
38.96
39.00
39.50

38.00
37.40
37.05
36.00
36.01
37.26
37.50
38.00

35.78
35.44
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.19
35.60
35.86
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Event 12, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 13 of 13

STEFANOVSKA, Neda
AZEMI, Artesa
VELKOVA, Emilija
DJARMATI, Luna
ABAZI, Parga
KASTRATI, Riga
EMINI, Lisa

KURTIS, Devran

O~NO O WNPE

10 Neptun SC

12 Step SC

09 Neptun SC

11 Te Stela SA Tirana

13 Step SC
11 Step SC
10 Step SC

13  3Disciplini SC Struga

34.21
32.80
32.25
30.20
31.60
32.49
33.50
34.21
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