

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 12
28-Feb-26 - 17:15

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 13

2	NIKOLOVA, Kalina	15	Levski 2014	NT
3	TANA, Aishe	17	Skampis	NT
4	TAHIR, Melis	14	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	NT
5	NIKOLOVSKI, Evgenija	16	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	NT
6	MITKOVSKA, Darija	14	Skopje Plivacki Klub	NT
7	CVETKOVA, Tara	18	Delfin Skopje PK	NT

Heat 2 of 13

1	RALEVIC, Magdalena	18	Leskovac	1:45.91
2	RAMADANI, Sara	16	Struga PK	1:10.89
3	CHURILOVA, Lana	18	Lokomotiva VK	1:08.00
4	BOSHKOVSKA, Kalina	16	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:06.22
5	MANCHEVSKA, Aleksandra	16	Neptun SC	1:06.55
6	PLAVSIC, Mila	16	Leskovac	1:10.04
7	DIMITROVA, Sofija	14	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:11.81
8	KONESKI, Mila	16	Piranhas SC Skopje	NT

Heat 3 of 13

1	MC CALEB, Camila	17	Neptun SC	1:03.43
2	IVA, Pavleska	18	Vardar Skopje	1:01.00
3	NANUSEVSKA, Jana	17	Struga PK	59.98
4	CHOROSKA, Marija	13	Ohridski Branovi 2008	59.00
5	FILEVA, Angela	18	Struga PK	59.93
6	BOJADZIEVA, Iris	18	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:00.31
7	KIMOVSKA, Angela	10	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:02.64
8	KOSTESKA, Melanija	16	Struga PK	1:04.70

Heat 4 of 13

1	COKAJ, Ines	16	Te Stela SA Tirana	57.00
2	LATIFI, Oria	16	Aloha SC Prishtina	55.31
3	HAMITI, Stina	16	Ilirida PR	55.00
4	MARIJA, Ignatova	14	Vardar Skopje	54.31
5	BRYMA, Tea	17	Aloha SC Prishtina	55.00
6	ANDONOVA, Eva	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	55.10
7	BOZINOVSKA, Sofi	18	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	56.32
8	DIMEVSKA, Meglena	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	58.00

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 12, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 13

1	HYSА, Erla	16	Te Stela SA Tirana	53.00
2	BOZINOVSKA, Irina	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	52.15
3	TAVANXHIU, Majli	15	Te Stela SA Tirana	52.00
4	PULA, Parta	17	Niko SC Prishtina	51.00
5	BILJETINA, Jana	16	3Disciplini SC Struga	51.22
6	IVANOVSKA, Damjana	16	Skopje Plivacki Klub	52.04
7	RISTOVSKA, Bjanka	17	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	52.33
8	ANDONOSKA, Jana	17	Skopje Plivacki Klub	53.61

Heat 6 of 13

1	ATANASKOVIC, Danica	14	Leskovac	50.19
2	AVRAMOVSKA, Iva	14	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	49.87
3	TRAJKOVA, Sofija	15	Delfin Skopje PK	49.00
4	VRENOZI, Mia	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	48.00
5	MAGDIS, Darija	16	3Disciplini SC Struga	48.51
6	TODOROVSKI, Kalina	15	Skopje Plivacki Klub	49.09
7	CULE, Hera	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	50.00
8	JONUS, Anda	14	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	50.42

Heat 7 of 13

1	KERMICHIEVA, Nina	16	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	47.99
2	KOSTOSKA, Klimentina	14	Ohridski Branovi 2008	47.00
3	AZEMI, Rubina	16	Aloha SC Prishtina	46.50
4	AZRA BAJRAMI,	16	Step SC	46.00
5	HYSА, Dea	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	46.00
6	DIMITROVSKA, Ina	13	Oktopod PK	47.00
7	GEORGIEVSKA, Mina	16	Mladost PK	47.50
8	BIBA, Ines	16	Te Stela SA Tirana	48.00

Heat 8 of 13

1	BILBILOVSKA, Katja	16	Piranhas SC Skopje	45.00
2	DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija	16	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	44.54
3	UJEZA JUPOLLI,	14	Step SC	44.00
4	DJOKIC, Anastasija	14	Leskovac	43.00
5	STAMENKOVIC, Ivona	14	Leskovac	43.66
6	DALLDYSHI, Prespa	14	Delfini SC Prishtina	44.50
7	CVIJETIKJ, Katja	16	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	44.82
8	MAHMUTAJ, Rita	15	Delfini SC Prishtina	45.00

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 12, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 9 of 13

1	FILEVA, Sara	16	Struga PK	42.56
2	RISTESKA, Bisera	14	Delfin Skopje PK	42.00
3	NUZA, Jana	12	Step SC	41.00
4	JAKIMOVSKA, Marija	11	Pilot Swim	40.00
5	NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena	13	Neptun SC	40.32
6	COBAJ, Era	14	Step SC	42.00
7	NEDELKOVSKA, Martina	14	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	42.20
8	JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara	15	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	42.95

Heat 10 of 13

1	MILAN, Matja	14	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	39.28
2	BINERI, Nejla	12	Partizani SC Tirana	39.00
3	KARTALOVA, Mila	13	Neptun SC	38.94
4	MIMAJ, Herta	15	Vllaznia	38.00
5	MIMAJ, Melodi	13	Vllaznia	38.00
6	MILENKOVSKA, Marta	13	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	38.96
7	MAHMUTAJ, Erika	11	Illyria SC Prishtina	39.00
8	ORNELA AZEMI,	13	Step SC	39.50

Heat 11 of 13

1	DEDI, Klea	15	Vllaznia	38.00
2	PETKOVA, Petia	11	Levski 2014	37.40
3	IVANOVA, Nadja	12	Skopje Plivacki Klub	37.05
4	TITINI, Alisa	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	36.00
5	NAUMOVSKA, Sofija	12	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	36.01
6	JOVANOVIC, Marijana	12	Sveti Nikola Nis	37.26
7	KOSTOVSKA, Kaja	14	Mladost PK	37.50
8	GRPCHEVSKI, Lana	13	Atlantida Plivacki Klub	38.00

Heat 12 of 13

1	JANKOSKA, Matea	12	Skopje Plivacki Klub	35.78
2	RESNJA, Ebi	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	35.44
3	BRYMA, Ema	14	Step SC	35.00
4	ADEMI, Bora	15	Step SC	35.00
5	RAHMAN, Eda	13	Pilot Swim	35.00
6	TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara	10	Skopje Plivacki Klub	35.19
7	GERGURI, AMIRA	10	Ilirida PR	35.60
8	MANCHEVSKA, Bojana	13	Neptun SC	35.86

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 12, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 13 of 13

1	STEFANOVSKA, Neda	10	Neptun SC	34.21
2	AZEMI, Artesa	12	Step SC	32.80
3	VELKOVA, Emilija	09	Neptun SC	32.25
4	DJARMATI, Luna	11	Te Stela SA Tirana	30.20
5	ABAZI, Parga	13	Step SC	31.60
6	KASTRATI, Riga	11	Step SC	32.49
7	EMINI, Lisa	10	Step SC	33.50
8	KURTIS, Devran	13	3Disciplini SC Struga	34.21